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NEGRO FEDERICO

ATLETA

ROCCO ESTER
SAGLIA ADELE
FOGLIATO VIOLA
FABARO MARTINA
VELATTA SVEVA

ATLETA

BELLONE PIETRO
CHIEREGATO ETTORE
MELODORO LUCA

ZAIA GIORGIO

SAIA MATILDA
PORPORATO TOMMASO
MASCHERPA GIORGIA
ORDINE ELISA
VECCHIO LORIS

NEGRO BEATRICE
ANTONUCCI MATTEO
GARBOLINO FILIPPO
MARZUCCHI ALESSANDRO

ATLETA

MASCHERPA LORENZO
GIGLIO MARTINA
PRINCIPI PIETRO
CORDERO GABRIELE
LETA FEDERICO

ZAIA ELEONORA
ORDINE SARA

ATLETA
GROSSO MILAGROS

ATLETA

ATLETA

LANO MARCO

LOMETTI MATTEO
VELATTA STEFANO
MONTANILE NICOLA
ENASCUT MARCELIN
BRUSASCO LUCA NICOLO'
PRIMO CARLA

GIRAUDO LUCA

WWwW.irunning.it
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TROFEO AVIS VILLANOVA D'ASTI

ESORDIENTI 5
ANNO CAT cob
2016 EMS5

ESORDIENTI 8
ANNO CAT coD
2015 EF8
2014 EF8
2014 EMS8
2014 EF8
2015 EF8 GE055

ESORDIENTI 10

ANNO CAT COD
2012 EM10 ATO001
2012 EMI10

2013 EM10

2013 EM10

2013 EF10

2012 EMI10

2013 EF10 ATO006
2012 EF10 ATO006
2012 EM10 ATO006

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI

SOCIETA

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

SOCIETA

FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

SOCIETA
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL

SOCIETA

2012 EF10
2012 EMI10
2012 EM10  ATOO06
2013 EM10

RAGAZZI
ANNO CAT cob
2010 RM ATO006
2011 RF AT006
2010 RM AT006
2010 RM AT006
2011 RM AT006
2010 RF
2011 RF AT006

CADETTI
ANNO CAT CcoD
2009 CF TO001

ALLIEVI
ANNO CAT cob

PARTENZA ADULTI

ANNO CAT cob

1996 JPSM35 ATO006
1989 JPSM35 ATO003
1975 SM45 GEO055
1988 JPSM35 NAS555
1978 SM45 RUNCARD
1984 JPSM35 ATO001
1970 SF50 TO047
1988 JPSM35 TO231

SOCIETA

FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI
FIDAL A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

RISULTATO
00.01.26

RISULTATO
00.01.08
00.01.11
00.01.13
00.01.14
00.01.23

RISULTATO
00.01.58
00.02.04
00.02.05
00.02.11
00.02.12
00.02.13
00.02.17
00.02.20
00.02.23
00.02.27
00.02.28
00.02.29
00.02.30

RISULTATO
00.03.53
00.04.00
00.04.08
00.04.23
00.04.24
00.05.11
00.06.47

RISULTATO
00.05.04

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.32.19
00.32.23
00.32.37
00.33.43
00.34.49
00.35.00
00.35.03
00.35.14

Ultima Data elaborazione: 21-05-2023 13:36:03
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9 22 MEOLI MAURIZIO

10 57 CHISSO GIANLUCA

11 156 MATTALIA STEFANO

12 128 AUDISIO ANDREA

13 155 SOVERA BENIAMINO

14 5 BARBERO GIANLUCA

15 108 CUCCIOLETTA ANDREA
16 87 TALIANO CORRADO

17 21 GRIECO NICOLA

18 55 SAULLO BARTOLO

19 25 MURDOLO GIORGIA

20 109 RIVAFABIO

21 116 SCASSA ALESSANDRO
22 63 D'ORAZIO MAURIZIO FEDELE
23 146  PINTO POLIGNANO ANTOINE
24 29 VAIROLETTI PIERPAOLO
25 106 GHIRARDI STEFANO

26 124  PANZA MICHELE

27 18 FERRARO MATTEO

28 127  GALLIANO VALERIO

29 53 DELLAVALLE GIOVANNI
30 60 MINORE PAOLO

31 45 COSTABELLO LUCA

32 107 SAPPE'ROBERTO

33 13 ORIA ALESSANDRO

34 68 ZAIA MARCO

35 58 DORELLA OSVALDO

36 93 PENNA ROBERTO

37 44 BORGOGNO MAURIZIO
38 7 GIRARDO MANUELA

39 76 GAMBINO FRANCESCO
40 49 MATES MARIANA

41 37 LAINO FEDERICA

42 84 MARENGO GIOVANNI

43 152 MONTANARELLA MICHELE
44 67 RUGGIERO ROSARIO

45 111 VINCON MICHELE

46 80 BELLI STEFANO

47 147 MENEGHINI NAZZARENO
48 16 DUTTO MARCO

49 120 MUSCAS MATTEO

50 72 GOLDMAN HAGAI YEHIEL
51 142 ALTEA ANDREA

52 24 MOUISSISSA MOHAMMED
53 17 DUTTO MASSIMO

54 104 MENNITI DAVIDE

55 10 STERI CRISTIAN

56 94 VACCANEO VITTORIO
57 129 VIRONE VALTER

58 143 MERIGA ANDREA

59 43 APREA PAOLO

60 14 CAMMALLERI IGNAZIA
61 9 MENUSAN LORIS

62 118 SCOFFONE PIERALDO
63 66 RONCO ROBERTO

64 86 GANDOLFO MARCO

65 33 BELLONE ROBERTO

66 69 CHIOSSO MATTEO

67 a7 GALLO FABRIZIO

68 88 ALMONDO ELISA

69 135 BERTOLO ALESSANDRO
70 30 VICARIO LEONARDO

WWwW.irunning.it

1970
1974
1978
1982
1986
1973
1984
1973
1979
1962
1976
1988
1977
1968
1997
1968
1986
1968
1977
1959
1981
1969
1974
1971
1976
1974
1972
1973
1979
1984
1970
1986
1979
1966
1975
1959
1973
1964
1969
1971
1987
1985
1970
1965
1971
1977
1981
1972
1966
1969
1982
1966
1972
1959
1971
1979
1969
1978
1964
1977
1989
1960
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SM50
SM45
SM45
SM40
JPSM35
SM50
JPSM35
SM50
SM40
SM60
SF45
JPSM35
SM45
SM55
JPSM35
SM55
JPSM35
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM40
JPSF35
SM50
JPSF35
SF40
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM50
JPSM35
JPSM35
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM40
SF55
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM55
SF45
JPSM35
SM60
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TO047
TO058
CNO004
CNOO08
ATO003
CNO16
TO231
CNO048
TO047
TO200
TOO047
TO231
ATO003
AT006
PR206
TO047
TO231
ATO003
TOO047
CNOO08
TO183
TO058
TO231
TO231
RUNCARD
AT006
TOO058
ATO001
TO231
TO280
TO280
TO094
ATO003
CNO014
ATO003
ATO006
TO231
TO133
TO076
TOO047
RUNCARD
TO029
CNO17
TOO047
TO047
TO025
TO004
ATO01
TO076
ATO003
TO231
TOO047
TOO019
ATO003
ATO006
ATO003
ATO003
TO283
TP710
CNO004
TO221
TO047

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA

FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
FIDAL ASD G.P. A-T.P. TORINO

FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO
FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.AR.L
FIDAL ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA
FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

Ultima Data elaborazione: 21-05-2023 13:36:03

00.35.45
00.35.50
00.35.58
00.36.06
00.36.09
00.36.12
00.36.21
00.36.38
00.36.48
00.36.58
00.37.24
00.37.33
00.37.37
00.37.41
00.37.43
00.38.01
00.38.05
00.38.42
00.38.55
00.39.03
00.39.07
00.39.12
00.39.16
00.39.23
00.39.26
00.39.26
00.39.39
00.39.43
00.39.45
00.39.46
00.39.46
00.39.59
00.40.01
00.40.24
00.40.27
00.40.29
00.40.34
00.40.37
00.40.39
00.40.41
00.40.48
00.40.55
00.41.13
00.41.21
00.41.23
00.41.36
00.41.36
00.41.41
00.41.42
00.41.45
00.41.45
00.41.46
00.41.56
00.42.04
00.42.08
00.42.11
00.42.12
00.42.19
00.42.28
00.42.41
00.42.42
00.42.49
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71 89 FIORINO BRUNA

72 140 CRAVANZOLA PIERANTONIO
73 100 MASSELLO PATRICH

74 90 ROERO ILARIA

75 150 FANTINI ANNA

76 46 MARRAS PIERO ANTONIO
77 121 PARESCHI MARTA

78 12 CATALANO ROCCO

79 3 TRINCHERO FABRIZIO

80 28 SCIOLLA EMANUELA MARIA
81 79 LANA MARIA ELISABETTA
82 62 DIODA' RENATO

83 7 CANONICO LUCIANO

84 96 MUSI CARLO

85 98 BREUSA ELENA

86 50 BIANCO MICHELE

87 125 MORRA RICCARDO

88 149 RAMAGLIA ANGELO

89 144 BRUNO GAETANO

90 35 BOMBACI ROBERTA

91 61 VALLE PIERCARLO

92 36 CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO
93 145 CRESCENTINI EMILIANO
94 139 VIOLA ANTONIO

95 134 AMANDOLA FLAVIO

96 136 CURLETTI DANILO CARLO
97 70 BALBI GIOVANNA

98 75 FRUSCIANTE ELIO

99 8 MOSCA ONESTO DAVIDE
100 19 FINATTI GIACOMINO

101 32 AGOGLIA LUCA

102 99 MARTINAT FABRIZIO

103 6 LANZILOTTI MADDALENA
104 39 ZACCONE VITTORINO

105 42 SAIA CRISTOFARO

106 11 BECHIS ALESSANDRO
107 78 GUIDOBALDI FRANCO
108 141 BIANCO MAURIZIO

109 31 ZOMPI SILVIA CHIARA
110 151 CALZONE GIUSEPPE

111 119 BRUNCHI SIMONA LOREDANA
112 154 FALETTI GIANNI

113 92 MUSSO MARCO

114 4 CAVOTO FABIO

115 20 GIACCO ROSA

116 122 SEMPRINI PAOLA

117 15 CREPALDI GIULIANO

118 115 LORENZIN ENZO

119 48 BIANCO GIOVANNI

120 123 GIOVINE MARA

121 101 ANTONINO ANTONIO

122 95 VERNACCHIO MARIA GRAZIA
123 81 MANFRINI PAOLA

124 91 BAUDUINO GIANFRANCO
125 26 SOMMA MOSE!

126 71 FACCINI PAOLO

127 137 GENOVESE EMANUELE
128 117  SULIS ELISABETTA

129 148 CENTOLANZA DANIELA
130 126 LA ROSA GIOVANNI

131 40 CHIARANDA GIANFRANCO
132 41 DEZZANI ANGELO

WWwW.irunning.it

1968
1960
1973
1980
1998
1970
1989
1973
1978
1977
1962
1958
1967
1970
1972
1969
1987
1961
1970
1969
1960
1966
1979
1965
1961
1977
1967
1958
1973
1953
1975
1971
1972
1959
1953
1988
1954
1966
1987
1957
1981
1971
1966
1979
1959
1964
1947
1951
1961
1968
1959
1978
1965
1951
1956
1977
1979
1957
1972
1980
1949
1953
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SF55
SM60
SM50
SF40
JPSF35
SM50
JPSF35
SM50
SM45
SF45
SF60
SM65
SM55
SM50
SF50
SM50
JPSM35
SM60
SM50
SF50
SM60
SM55
SM40
SM55
SM60
SM45
SF55
SM65
SM50
SM70+
SM45
SM50
SF50
SM60
SM70+
JPSM35
SM65
SM55
JPSF35
SM65
SF40
SM50
SM55
SM40
SF60
SF55
SM70+
SM70+
SM60
SF55
SM60
SF45
SF55
SM70+
SM65
SM45
SM40
SF65+
SF50
SM40
SM70+
SM70+
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CNO17
CNO17
TO231
CNO17
TOO076
TO231
TO025
RUNCARD
ATO003
TO047
TOO063
ATO006
ATO003
RUNCARD
TOO019
TO289
CNO18
TOO076
CNO17
ATO003
TOO058
ATO003
TO224
TO025
TO183
ATO001
TO029
ATO18
TO289
TO047
ATO003
TOO019
CNO16
ATO003
ATO014
RUNCARD
TO063
ATO003
TO047
ATO014
ATO003
ATO014
ATO003
TO224
TO047
ATO001
TO047
ATO006
TO094
ATO003
TO029
TO231
TO133
CNO17
TO047
TO029
ALO33
ATO003
TOO076
TO090
ATO014
ATO014

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
FIDAL ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO
FIDAL TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80

FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO
FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO
FIDAL SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

Ultima Data elaborazione: 21-05-2023 13:36:03

00.42.50
00.42.52
00.43.09
00.43.11
00.43.13
00.43.15
00.43.21
00.43.53
00.43.57
00.43.59
00.44.00
00.44.25
00.44.29
00.44.37
00.44.38
00.44.41
00.44.59
00.45.10
00.45.14
00.45.36
00.45.46
00.45.48
00.45.59
00.46.23
00.46.36
00.46.43
00.46.51
00.47.01
00.47.14
00.47.18
00.47.22
00.47.35
00.47.38
00.47.39
00.47.39
00.48.02
00.48.12
00.48.26
00.48.44
00.49.00
00.49.17
00.49.22
00.49.31
00.49.37
00.49.39
00.49.55
00.50.11
00.50.35
00.50.34
00.51.18
00.51.23
00.51.24
00.51.26
00.53.09
00.53.43
00.53.49
00.53.56
00.54.07
00.54.40
00.54.50
00.54.59
00.55.00
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133 102 IPPOLITO PATRIZIA 1966 SF55 TO029 FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO 00.55.30
134 23 MONASTEROLO FRANCA MARIA 1943 SF65+ TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.55.56
135 59 FERRARI CARLO 1944 SM70+ TOO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.56.00
136 85 BOSTICCO ANTONELLO 1961 SM60 ATO014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 00.56.02
137 74 CROXATTO FRANCESCO 1980 SM40 TO002 FIDAL SISPORT SSD 00.56.05
138 131 GARASSINO SIMONE 1979 SM40 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.56.37
139 52 MATINONG MARINY 1980 SF40 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 00.56.50
140 38 PRUNOTTO ALESSANDRO 1963 SM60 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.57.22
141 114 VALFRE' MARINA 1960 SF60 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.57.33
142 153 DESSIMONE ELISA 1976 SF45 AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 00.57.59
143 82 NARDINI CATERINA 1963 SF60 AT018 FIDAL TEAM DLF ASTI ASD 00.58.27
144 34 BOERO LUCIANO 1956 SM65 ATO003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.58.38
145 73 SALA FRANCESCA 1973 SF50 TO029 FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO 00.58.56
146 113 CEFALU MARIA 1961 SF60 TOO076 FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 01.01.34
147 51 MARTINELLI SILVANO 1979 SM40 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.03.03
148 103 PRASSO GIORGIO 1959 SM60 ATO003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.04.33
149 83 TAGNESI FILIPPO 1954 SM65 ATO018 FIDAL TEAM DLF ASTI ASD 01.19.32
150 2 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 SF60 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.25.16
DNS 56 AVATANEO GABRIELE 1985 JPSM35 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO -

DNS 105 MILANI ADELE 1961 SF60 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE -

DNS 65 MOSSO GIUSEPPE 1942 SM70+  AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. -

Totale atleti: 153

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 24
2 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 18
3 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 18
4 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 14
5 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 13
6 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 8
7 ATO014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 7
8 CNO017 FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 6
9 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 6
10 TO029 FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO 6
11 TOO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 6
12 TO076 FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 6
13 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 4
14 ATO018 FIDAL TEAM DLF ASTI ASD 3
15 TOO019 FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 3
16 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 3
17 CNO004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 2
18 CNO008 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA 2
19 CNO016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 2
20 GEO055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 2
21 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 2
22 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 2
23 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 2
24 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2
25 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 2
26 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 2
27 ALO33 FIDAL SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 1
28 CNO014 FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS 1
29 CNO018 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 1
30 CNO048 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE 1
31 NA555 FIDAL A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO 1
32 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 1
33 TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 1
34 TOO002 FIDAL SISPORT SSD 1
35 TOO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 1
36 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 1
37 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 1
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38
39
40
41

TO221
TO262
TO283
TP710

Totale atleti: 180

WWwW.irunning.it

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.AR.L
FIDAL ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA

Villanova D'asti - 21/05/2023

TROFEO AVIS VILLANOVA D'ASTI
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